
2005 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Madrid - Spain  21.09.- 25.09.2005

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 6 laps - 126.00 km
Women’s Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes

SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 -  9:00 Communiqué no. 42

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

4 SCHLEICHER Regina GER 3:08:52 - 40.0281
World Champion

2 70 COOKE Nicole GBR 3:08:52 -

3 27 WOOD Oenone AUS " -

4 102 RASMUSSEN Dorte Lohse DEN " -

5 28 BELTMAN Chantal NED " -

6 8 BRONZINI Giorgia ITA " -

7 98 LJUNGSKOG Susanne SWE " -

8 122 VALEN Anita NOR " -

9 46 POLIKEVICIUTE Jolanta LTU " -

10 7 WORRACK Trixi GER " -

11 51 ZILIUTE Diana LTU " -

12 36 DOPPMANN Priska SUI " -

13 32 MELCHERS-VAN POPPEL Mirjam NED " -

14 91 PALMER-KOMAR Susan CAN " -

15 100 ANDREASEN Mette Fischer DEN " -

16 47 PUCINSKAITE Edita LTU " -

17 15 ARMSTRONG Kristin USA " -

18 20 THORBURN Christine USA " -

19 35 BRÄNDLI Nicole SUI " -

20 61 RUANO SANCHON Maria Teodora ESP " -

21 93 WILLOCK Erinne CAN " -

22 77 JASINSKA Malgorzta POL " -

23 62 SOMARRIBA ARROLA Joane ESP " -

24 123 VAN DER MERWE Marissa RSA " -

25 56 PITEL Edwige FRA " -

26 55 LE FLOC’H Magali FRA " -

27 82 GOOR Sofie BEL " -

28 50 VZESNIAUSKAITE Modesta LTU " -

29 25 GOLLAN Olivia AUS 3:08:58   +0:06

30 127 ZABIROVA Zoulfia KAZ " "

31 92 SYDOR Alison CAN " "

32 73 HEAL Rachel GBR " "

33 18 NEBEN Amber USA " "

34 11 GUDERZO Tatiana ITA 3:09:05   +0:13

35 1 ARNDT Judith GER 3:09:31   +0:39

36 5 SENFF Theresa GER 3:09:50   +0:58

37 44 SLYUSAREVA Olga RUS 3:10:06   +1:14

38 17 MAYOLO PIC Tina USA " "

39 24 CARRIGAN Sara AUS " "

40 31 GUNNEWIJK Loes NED " "

41 103 SERUP Linda DEN " "

42 110 SOEDER Christiane AUT " "

43 23 BATES Nathalie AUS 3:10:09   +1:17

CRW012101_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 12:31     Page 1/4



2005 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Madrid - Spain  21.09.- 25.09.2005

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 6 laps - 126.00 km
Women’s Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes

SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 -  9:00 Communiqué no. 42

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

44 101 CHRISTENSEN Lise DEN " "

45 117 HAYEVA Volha BLR " "

46 85 VAN RIE An BEL " "

47 45 ZABELINSKAYA Olga RUS " "

48 14 ZUGNO Anna ITA " "

49 48 URBONAITE Zita LTU " "

50 2 KELLER Luise GER " "

51 9 CANTELE Noemi ITA 3:10:12   +1:20

52 79 MATUSIAK Bogumila POL 3:11:03   +2:11

53 19 SEHAFER Kori USA " "

54 83 HENRION Ludivine BEL " "

55 129 TREIER Grete EST 3:11:18   +2:26

56 41 BUBNENKOVA Svetlana RUS " "

57 57 TOUFFET Elodie FRA " "

58 78 KRAWCZYK Malgorzta POL " "

59 68 HYLAND Michelle NZL " "

60 120 OKI Miho JPN " "

61 59 ITURRIAGAECHEVARRIA M. Eneritz ESP " "

62 115 GRASSI HERRERA Giuseppina MEX " "

63 84 PIETERS Cindy BEL " "

64 69 KIESANOWSKI Joanne NZL " "

65 52 CREUX Sophie FRA " "

66 16 CURI Katheryn USA " "

67 22 BATES Katherine AUS " "

68 29 GOEDE Suzanne NED " "

69 54 JAUNATRE Marina FRA " "

70 65 BRADSHAW Toni NZL " "

71 60 MORENO ALLUE Maribel ESP " "

72 39 THÜRIG Karin SUI " "

73 71 GOLDSMITH Charlotte GBR 3:12:52   +4:00

74 42 MARTISSOVA Yulia RUS 3:16:50   +7:58

75 89 LEMIEUX Audrey CAN 3:18:38   +9:46

76 105 OVCHARENKO Nina UKR " "

77 124 VILJOEN Chrissie RSA 3:19:55 + 11:03

78 106 SEMCHOUK Svetlana UKR 3:21:41 + 12:49

79 26 KELLY Helen AUS 3:21:55 + 13:03

80 10 D’ETTORRE Alessandra ITA " "

81 13 TURATO Gessica ITA " "

82 121 BYBERG Lene NOR " "

83 33 VISSER Adrie NED " "

84 87 WERNER Laure BEL " "

85 12 TUMANINI Luisa ITA " "

86 30 GRIMBERG Arenda NED " "

87 112 SILVA Clemilda Fernandes BRA " "

CRW012101_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 12:31     Page 2/4



2005 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Madrid - Spain  21.09.- 25.09.2005

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 6 laps - 126.00 km
Women’s Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes

SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 -  9:00 Communiqué no. 42

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

88 63 VILAJOSANA ANDREU Marta ESP " "

89 108 GRAUS Andrea AUT " "

90 80 SKAWINSKA Anna POL " "

91 75 WYMAN Helen GBR " "

92 125 HAVLIKOVA Pavla CZE " "

93 90 MOORE Amy CAN " "

94 81 WLOSZCZOWSKA Maja POL " "

95 53 FINOT LAIVIER Magalie FRA " "

96 67 HOLT Melissa NZL " "

97 66 BUICK Johanna NZL " "

98 21 VANGILDER Laura USA " "

99 3 SANDIG Madeleine GER " "

100 96 JOHANSSON Emma SWE " "

101 99 ADAMSEN Maja Watt DEN " "

102 37 GRAB Sarah SUI 3:22:34 + 13:42

103 113 SILVA Janildes Fernandes BRA " "

104 88 GREER Felicia CAN " "

105 76 BRZEZNA Paulina POL " "

106 119 KARAMI Miyoko JPN 3:28:32 + 19:40

107 40 ANDREEVA Elena RUS " "

6 TEUTENBERG Ina-Yoko GER DNF

34 BEUTLER Annette SUI DNF

38 KUHN Bettina SUI DNF

43 RAZENKOVA Yulia RUS DNF

49 VILUNAITE Erika LTU DNF

58 CAGIGAS AMEDO Maria Mercedes ESP DNF

64 BOYD Tamara NZL DNF

72 HARE Catherine GBR DNF

74 POOLEY Emma GBR DNF

86 VERMEIREN Katleen BEL DNF

94 ANDREASSON Veronica SWE DNF

95 HOLLER Monica SWE DNF

97 LINDBERG Madeleine SWE DNF

104 KRASOVA Kateryna UKR DNF

107 SHPYLYOVA Iryna UKR DNF

109 SCHOBER Bernadette AUT DNF

111 WIESER Isabella AUT DNF

114 SOUZA Uenia Fernandes BRA DNF

116 LEAL BALDERAS Veronica MEX DNF

118 SHARAMETSYEVA Veronika BLR DNF

126 DERVAN Siobhan IRL DNF

128 NIEMINEN Tiina FIN DNF

130 AYALA Camilia ARG DNF

131 EPPERS REYNDERS Agnes Kay BOL DNF

CRW012101_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 12:31     Page 3/4



2005 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Madrid - Spain  21.09.- 25.09.2005

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 6 laps - 126.00 km
Women’s Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes

SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 -  9:00 Communiqué no. 42

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

The Commissaires Panel / Le Collège des Commissaires:

Legend

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified REL Relegated OVL Overlapped

CRW012101_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 12:31     Page 4/4


	Official Complete Results Road

